EPARTMENT OF COMMERC tent and Trademark Office	P. 1	
▼ ▼	U.S.	
documents or copy thereof.	3 /7(

102657	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□	<50,
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): /-20-04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
rung Lung Li, Pei Lun WU	Name: OPTIMAX TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
and Long Hai WU	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger	Street Address. No 27 Lone 650 Taining E. D.I.
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: No. 37, Lane 659, Taiping E. Rd.,
Other	Pingjhen City, Taoyuan County 324, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
	City: State: Zip:
Execution Date: December 23, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 	B. Patent No.(s) December 23, 2003 B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers a	ttached? Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: William H. Logsdon	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
	X Enclosed
Internal Address: Webb Ziesenheim Logsdon	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 700 Koppers Building	23-0650
436 Seventh Avenue	
City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
William H. Logsdon, Reg.No. 22,132 Name of Person Signing	January 20, 2004
Total number of pages including co	Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

01/28/2004 LMUELLER 00000092 10761085

01 FC:8021 40.00 DP/

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

> **PATENT REEL: 014915 FRAME: 0103**

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable	consideration, the receipt of	of which is hereby		
acknowledged, the undersigned,				
(1) Tung Lung Li, Pei Lun Wu, Long Hai Wu	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
HEDEDY CELL (C) ACCION(C) AND TO AN	CEEE (C) TO			
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRAN				
(2) OPTIMAX TECHNOLOGY CORPORAT				
(3) No.37, Lane 659, Taiping E. Rd., Pin	glhen City, Taoyuan Count	y 324, Taiwan		
(R.O.C.)	minha aidh and indones is .			
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire	cation for United States Letter	and to any and all		
improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled (4) METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING BRIGHTNESS ENHANCEMENT FILM OF				
LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY AND STRUCTURE THEREOF				
which application was:				
(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a)				
(b) filed on (5b)				
and assigned Serial No.				
including any and all United States letters Pa	tents which may be granted of	on said application,		
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissue	s, substitutes, renewals or co	ontinuations of said		
application and patents, and the right to all be protection of industrial property and applicatio	one for said improvements	conventions for the		
protection of madistrial property and application	ns for said improvements.			
It is hereby authorized and requested that	the Commissioner of Patents	issue any and all of		
said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assi	gnee, its assigns or its success	ors in interest or its		
designee.				
Upon said consideration, it is further agre	ed that, when requested, with	out charge to but at		
the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned	will execute all divisional, con	ntinuing, substitute,		
renewal, and reissue patent applications, execute all rightful other papers; and generally do				
everything possible which said Assignee sha maintaining patent protection as provided here	ll consider desirable for aidi	ng in securing and		
manitaning patent protection as provided here	111.			
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)			
December 23, 2003	Tuna Luna Li	Tung Lung Li		
December 23, 2003	Pei Jun Wu	Pei Lun Wu		
December 23, 2003	Town Maria White	Long Hai Wu		
25, 2005	Long Bar VIII	Long Hai Wu		
		· · · ·		
WITNESSES:				

RECORDED: 01/20/2004

PATENT REEL: 014915 FRAME: 0104